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COMPOSITION 

 

NUTRIENT SPECIFICATION UNIT 

Protein (Min) 

Lysine (Min) 

Methionine (Min) 

Moisture (Max) 

Fat (Min) 

Fibre (Max) 

Calcium (Min – Max) 

Phosphorus (Min) 

Salt (Max) 

140 

7.5 

2.7 

120 

25 

80 

6.0 - 10.0 

5.0 

5.0 

g/kg 

g/kg 

g/kg 

g/kg 

g/kg 

g/kg 

g/kg 

g/kg 

g/kg 

 

CLASS:  Complete Pig Grower Feed 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: 

A complete pig grower/finisher meal feed developed to meet the nutrient requirements of growing 

pigs from weaning to slaughter.  This feed is suitable for producers who are cost conscious and have a 

small production unit where it is difficult to accommodate a large range of different feeds.  

 

INGREDIENTS:  

Grain products, processed grain by-products, plant protein products, animal protein products, oils & 

fats, vitamins, minerals & antioxidants, enzymes, processed sugar products, zootechnical additives. 

This feed may contain GMO raw materials. 

 

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS:  

Feed ad libitum after weaning the piglets from the sow through to when they are marketed. 

 

There should be sufficient feeder space per pig.  Feeders must always be kept clean, and water must 

be always available. 
 

PACKAGING 

Available in 50 kg bags. 
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